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Series 2011 € 90,000,000 Class A1 Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due October 2052 Issue Price: 100%

Series 2011 € 254,900,000 Class A2 Asset Backed Floating Rate Notes due October 2052 Issue Price: 100%

Series 2011 € 78,500,000 Class B Asset Backed Notes due October 2052 Issue Price: 100%

Series 2011
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This Investors Report is based on the following information:

 - Servicer's Report provided by the Servicer;

 - Payments Report provided by the Calculation Agent;

Calculations contained in this Investors Report are made in accordance with the criteria described in the Transaction Documents.

Terms and expressions used in this Investors Report have the respective meanings given to them in the Transaction Documents.
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Issuer: Media Finance S.r.l.

Issue Date: 12
th

 April 2011

Arrangers: BNP Paribas S.A. and Banca Finint S.p.A (former FISG S.r.l.)*

The Notes: Class A1 Class A2 Class B

90.000.000,00 254.900.000,00 78.500.000,00 

Euro Euro Euro

31/10/2052 31/10/2052 31/10/2052

Luxembourg Stock Exchange Luxembourg Stock Exchange Not Listed

IT0004712979 IT0004712995 IT0004712987

061780122 061780394 N/A

Monte Titoli, Euroclear and 

Clearstream

Monte Titoli, Euroclear and 

Clearstream

Monte Titoli, Euroclear and 

Clearstream

Pass through

Pass trough until the Class A1 

Redemption Date and amortising 

following such date

 Amortising 

Euribor 3M

EURIBOR 3M until the Class A1 

Redemption Date, EURIBOR 6M 

following such date

Variable

1,40% 0,60% ---

Underlying assets for the Notes: Mortgage Loans

Servicer: Banca Popolare di Puglia e Basilicata S.c.p.A.

Payment Date:

Interest period: means each period from (and including) a Payment Date to (but excluding) the next following Payment Date.

Interest calculation: ACT/360

Computation Agent and Corporate Servicer: Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.)*

Italian Account Bank and Paying Agent: BNP Paribas SA (former BNP Paribas Securities Services SCA)

English Account Bank BNP Paribas SA (former BNP Paribas Securities Services SCA)

Interest Rate Derivative Provider BNP Paribas

Cash Manager Finanziaria Internazionale Alternative Investment SGR S.p.A.

Representative of the Noteholders: Banca Finint S.p.A (former Securitisation Services S.p.A.)*

* In the context of a group reorganisation, with effective date from 28th October 2020, Securitisation Services S.p.A. and FISG have been merged by way of incorporation into Banca Finanziaria Internazionale S.p.A. (namely Banca Finint S.p.A)

means,

(a) prior to the Class A1 Redemption Date (included), the Quarterly Payment Dates, and 

(b) thereafter, following the Class A1 Redemption Date (excluded), the Semi-annual Payment Dates.

Quarterly Payment Dates: means, before the Class A1 Redemption Date (included), the 31 July 2011 and thereafter 31 October, 31 January, 30 April and 31 July

in each year or, if such day is not a Business Day, the immediately following Business Day.

Semi-annual Payment Dates:  means, following the Class A1 Redemption Date (excluded):

(a) if the Class A1 Redemption Date falls in January or July, the 31st day of July and January in each year or, if such day is not a Business Day, the immediately

following Business Day; or

(b) if the Class A1 Redemption Date falls in April or October, the 31st day of October and the 30th day of April in each year or, if such day is not a Business Day,

the immediately following Business Day.

Listing

Final Legal Maturity Date

Currency

1. Description of the Notes

Spread

Indexation

Principal Payments

Clearing

Common Code

ISIN code

Class

Original Balance
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12/04/2011 01/08/2011 01/08/2011 17.668.283,42         2,76% 111 765.622,50            765.622,50            -                         90.000.000,00       1,00000000           -                         

01/08/2011 31/10/2011 31/10/2011 26.103.836,56         3,01% 91 684.775,00            684.775,00            -                         90.000.000,00       1,00000000           -                         

31/10/2011 31/01/2012 31/01/2012 44.290.268,75         2,99% 92 687.700,00            687.700,00            -                         90.000.000,00       1,00000000           -                         

31/01/2012 30/04/2012 30/04/2012 42.546.794,28         2,54% 90 571.050,00            571.050,00            -                         90.000.000,00       1,00000000           -                         

30/04/2012 31/07/2012 31/07/2012 49.063.139,17         2,12% 92 487.600,00            487.600,00            -                         90.000.000,00       1,00000000           -                         

31/07/2012 31/10/2012 31/10/2012 55.051.947,00         1,82% 92 417.450,00            417.450,00            55.051.947,00       34.948.053,00       0,38831170           -                         

31/10/2012 31/01/2013 31/01/2013 6.693.732,00           1,60% 92 142.541,46            142.541,46            6.693.732,00         28.254.321,00       0,31393690           -                         

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 6.743.592,00           1,63% 89 113.577,66            113.577,66            6.743.592,00         21.510.729,00       0,23900810           -                         

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 6.743.592,00           1,63% 89 113.577,66            113.577,66            6.743.592,00         21.510.729,00       0,23900810           -                         

30/04/2013 31/07/2013 31/07/2013 6.214.725,00           1,61% 92 88.339,78              88.339,78              6.214.725,00         15.296.004,00       0,16995560           -                         

31/07/2013 31/10/2013 31/10/2013 7.735.761,00           1,63% 92 63.560,00              63.560,00              7.735.761,00         7.560.243,00         0,08400270           -                         

31/10/2013 31/01/2014 31/01/2014 7.101.126,00           1,63% 92 31.453,97              31.453,97              7.101.126,00         459.117,00            0,00510130           -                         

31/01/2014 30/04/2014 30/04/2014 459.117,00              1,70% - 1.929,57                1.929,57                459.117,00            -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2014 31/10/2014 31/10/2014 -                           - - -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2014 30/04/2015 30/04/2015 -                           - - -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2015 02/11/2015 02/11/2015 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

02/11/2015 02/05/2016 02/05/2016 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

02/05/2016 31/10/2016 31/10/2016 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2016 02/05/2017 02/05/2017 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

02/05/2017 31/10/2017 31/10/2017 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2017 30/04/2018 30/04/2018 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2018 31/10/2018 31/10/2018 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2018 30/04/2019 30/04/2019 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2019 31/10/2019 31/10/2019 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2019 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2020 02/11/2020 02/11/2020 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

02/11/2020 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2021 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

01/11/2021 02/05/2022 02/05/2022 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

02/05/2022 31/10/2022 31/10/2022 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2022 02/05/2023 02/05/2023 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

02/05/2023 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

31/10/2023 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

30/04/2024 04/06/2024 04/06/2024 -                           -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         -                         

2a. Class A1 Notes

ISIN code IT0004712979

Interest Period
Payment 

Date

Amounts Accrued During the Interest Period

Class A1 Notes 

redempion amount
Accrued Interest 

Accrual Period 

(days)
Accrual  Rate

Payments

Interest Payments
Principal 

Payments

After payments

Actual 

Outstanding 

Principal

Pool factor Unpaid  Interest
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12/04/2011 01/08/2011 01/08/2011 -                        1,96% 111 1.539.659,73        1.539.659,73        -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

01/08/2011 31/10/2011 31/10/2011 -                        2,21% 91 1.423.970,53        1.423.970,53        -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/10/2011 31/01/2012 31/01/2012 -                        2,19% 92 1.426.590,33        1.426.590,33        -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/01/2012 30/04/2012 30/04/2012 -                        1,74% 90 1.107.540,50        1.107.540,50        -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

30/04/2012 31/07/2012 31/07/2012 -                        1,32% 92 859.862,67           859.862,67           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/07/2012 31/10/2012 31/10/2012 -                        1,02% 92 661.182,28           661.182,28           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/10/2012 31/01/2013 31/01/2013 -                        0,80% 92 518.523,24           518.523,24           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 -                        0,83% 89 520.519,96           520.519,96           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 -                        0,83% 89 520.519,96           520.519,96           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

30/04/2013 31/07/2013 31/07/2013 -                        0,81% 92 525.688,77           525.688,77           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/07/2013 31/10/2013 31/10/2013 -                        0,83% 92 538.065,58           538.065,58           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/10/2013 31/01/2014 31/01/2014 -                        0,83% 92 539.368,40           539.368,40           -                        254.900.000,00    1,000000000         -                        -                        

31/01/2014 30/04/2014 30/04/2014 6.917.552,67        0,90% 89 567.152,50           567.152,50           6.917.552,67        247.982.447,33    0,972861700         -                        -                        

30/04/2014 31/10/2014 31/10/2014 13.452.780,83      1,04% 184 1.323.234,34        1.323.234,34        13.452.780,83      234.529.666,50    0,920085000         -                        -                        

31/10/2014 30/04/2015 30/04/2015 14.428.690,97      0,79% 181 929.180,48           929.180,48           14.428.690,97      220.100.975,53    0,863479700         -                        -                        

30/04/2015 02/11/2015 02/11/2015 18.911.336,88      0,66% 186 752.818,70           752.818,70           18.911.336,88      201.189.638,65    0,789288500         -                        -                        

02/11/2015 02/05/2016 02/05/2016 16.931.554,07      0,60% 182 614.343,74           614.343,74           16.931.554,07      184.258.084,58    0,722864200         -                        -                        

02/05/2016 31/10/2016 31/10/2016 15.990.080,92      0,46% 182 426.639,36           426.639,36           15.990.080,92      168.268.003,66    0,660133400         -                        -                        

31/10/2016 02/05/2017 02/05/2017 16.359.991,80      0,39% 183 331.025,23           331.025,23           16.359.991,80      151.908.011,86    0,595951400         -                        -                        

02/05/2017 31/10/2017 31/10/2017 15.049.805,80      0,35% 182 270.328,75           270.328,75           15.049.805,80      136.858.206,06    0,536909400         -                        -                        

31/10/2017 30/04/2018 30/04/2018 13.211.798,37      0,33% 181 223.630,11           223.630,11           13.211.798,37      123.646.407,69    0,485078100         -                        -                        

30/04/2018 31/10/2018 31/10/2018 12.592.391,37      0,33% 184 209.182,24           209.182,24           12.592.391,37      111.054.016,32    0,435676800         -                        -                        

31/10/2018 30/04/2019 30/04/2019 14.864.926,83      0,34% 181 190.399,03           190.399,03           14.864.926,83      96.189.089,49      0,377360100         -                        -                        

30/04/2019 31/10/2019 31/10/2019 11.790.628,91      0,37% 184 182.395,89           182.395,89           11.790.628,91      84.398.460,58      0,331104200         -                        -                        

31/10/2019 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 11.836.587,38      0,26% 182 109.657,04           109.657,04           11.836.587,38      72.561.873,20      0,284668000         -                        -                        

30/04/2020 02/11/2020 02/11/2020 9.953.997,94        0,44% 186 163.832,62           163.832,62           9.953.997,94        62.607.875,26      0,245617400         -                        -                        

02/11/2020 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 8.703.356,58        0,09% 179 26.460,52             26.460,52             8.703.356,58        53.904.518,68      0,211473200         -                        -                        

30/04/2021 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 8.838.020,25        0,08% 185 22.714,77             22.714,77             8.838.020,25        45.066.498,43      0,176800700         -                        -                        

01/11/2021 02/05/2022 02/05/2022 9.193.044,97        0,07% 182 15.265,02             15.265,02             9.193.044,97        35.873.453,46      0,140735400         -                        -                        

02/05/2022 31/10/2022 31/10/2022 7.919.156,73        0,36% 182 64.926,96             64.926,96             7.919.156,73        27.954.296,73      0,109667700         -                        -                        

31/10/2022 02/05/2023 02/05/2023 11.312.895,33      2,72% 183 386.230,54           386.230,54           11.312.895,33      16.641.401,40      0,065286000         -                        -                        

02/05/2023 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 10.731.162,55      4,22% 182 354.866,79           354.866,79           10.731.162,55      5.910.238,85        0,023186500         -                        -                        

31/10/2023 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 5.910.238,85        4,70% 182 140.493,60           140.493,60           5.910.238,85        -                        -                        -                        -                        

30/04/2024 04/06/2024 04/06/2024 -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        

Unpaid  PrincipalUnpaid  Interest

2b. Class A2 Notes

ISIN code IT0004712995

Interest Period
Payment 

Date

Amounts Accrued During the Interest Period

Scheduled Class 

A2 Notes 

principal amount

Accrued Interest 
Accrual Period 

(days)
Accrual  Rate

Payments

Interest Payments
Principal 

Payments

After payments

Actual 

Outstanding 

Principal

Pool factor
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12/04/2011 01/08/2011 01/08/2011 -                        2.282.510,51        -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      2.282.510,51        -                        

01/08/2011 31/10/2011 31/10/2011 -                        946.177,51           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      3.228.688,02        -                        

31/10/2011 31/01/2012 31/01/2012 -                        865.371,25           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      4.094.059,27        -                        

31/01/2012 30/04/2012 30/04/2012 -                        540.131,76           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      4.634.191,03        -                        

30/04/2012 31/07/2012 31/07/2012 -                        435.521,85           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      5.069.712,88        -                        

31/07/2012 31/10/2012 31/10/2012 -                        507.486,55           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      5.577.199,43        -                        

31/10/2012 31/01/2013 31/01/2013 -                        570.885,67           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      6.148.085,10        -                        

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 -                        1.354.315,87        -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      7.502.400,97        -                        

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 -                        1.354.315,87        -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      7.502.400,97        -                        

30/04/2013 31/07/2013 31/07/2013 -                        654.262,90           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      8.156.663,87        -                        

31/07/2013 31/10/2013 31/10/2013 -                        446.499,18           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      8.603.163,05        -                        

31/10/2013 31/01/2014 31/01/2014 -                        611.827,26           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      9.214.990,31        -                        

31/01/2014 30/04/2014 30/04/2014 -                        752.867,49           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      9.967.857,80        -                        

30/04/2014 31/10/2014 31/10/2014 -                        781.204,83           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      8.972.417,95        -                        

31/10/2014 30/04/2015 30/04/2015 -                        763.640,22           -                        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      10.050.581,03      -                        

30/04/2015 02/11/2015 02/11/2015 -                        1.180.774,80        604.086,33           -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      10.627.269,50      -                        

02/11/2015 02/05/2016 02/05/2016 -                        384.643,96           1.605.234,23        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      9.406.679,23        -                        

02/05/2016 31/10/2016 31/10/2016 -                        629.281,21           455.141,29           -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      9.580.819,15        -                        

31/10/2016 02/05/2017 02/05/2017 -                        960.126,88           1.273.714,77        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      9.267.231,26        -                        

02/05/2017 31/10/2017 31/10/2017 -                        1.203.521,20        1.381.861,78        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      9.088.890,69        -                        

31/10/2017 30/04/2018 30/04/2018 -                        423.441,18           1.330.024,91        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      8.182.306,96        -                        

30/04/2018 31/10/2018 31/10/2018 -                        2.299.933,89        3.854.800,28        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      6.627.440,57        -                        

31/10/2018 30/04/2019 30/04/2019 -                        963.392,85           576.808,29           -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      7.014.025,13        -                        

30/04/2019 31/10/2019 31/10/2019 -                        125.454,44           537.250,40           -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      6.602.229,18        -                        

31/10/2019 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 -                        2.128.631,57        3.509.870,57        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      5.220.990,18        -                        

30/04/2020 02/11/2020 02/11/2020 -                        545.005,27           736.714,50           -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      5.029.280,95        -                        

02/11/2020 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 -                        550.772,51           1.039.183,77        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      4.540.869,69        -                        

30/04/2021 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 -                        -                        714.323,85           -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      3.826.545,85        -                        

01/11/2021 02/05/2022 02/05/2022 -                        -                        3.826.545,85        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      -                        -                        

02/05/2022 31/10/2022 31/10/2022 -                        3.158.829,31        3.110.760,24        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      48.069,07             -                        

31/10/2022 02/05/2023 02/05/2023 -                        1.232.909,27        1.280.978,34        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      -                        -                        

02/05/2023 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 -                        1.780.503,43        1.780.503,43        -                        78.500.000,00      1,00                      -                        -                        

31/10/2023 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 4.550.794,15        560.854,71           560.854,71           4.550.794,15        73.949.205,85      0,94                      -                        -                        

30/04/2024 04/06/2024 04/06/2024 73.949.205,85      -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        -                        

2c. Class B Notes

ISIN code IT0004712987

Interest Period
Payment 

Date

Amounts Accrued During the Interest 

Period
After payments

Actual 

Outstanding 

Principal

Pool factor Unpaid PrincipalUnpaid  Interest

Scheduled Class B 

Notes principal 

amount

Accrued Interest 

Payments

Interest Payments
Principal 

Payments
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12/04/2011 01/08/2011 01/08/2011 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 396.680.975,31             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 

01/08/2011 31/10/2011 31/10/2011 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 388.801.873,69             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 

31/10/2011 31/01/2012 31/01/2012 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 379.823.437,84             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 

31/01/2012 30/04/2012 30/04/2012 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 372.608.521,86             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 -                                 

30/04/2012 31/07/2012 31/07/2012 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 365.656.572,46             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 42.606.572,46               -                                 -                                 

31/07/2012 31/10/2012 31/10/2012 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 358.961.228,44             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 35.911.228,44               -                                 -                                 

31/10/2012 31/01/2013 31/01/2013 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 351.231.491,93             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 28.181.491,93               -                                 -                                 

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 344.072.974,70             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 21.022.974,70               -                                 -                                 

31/01/2013 30/04/2013 30/04/2013 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 344.072.974,70             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 21.022.974,70               -                                 -                                 

30/04/2013 31/07/2013 31/07/2013 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 337.585.521,66             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 14.535.521,66               -                                 -                                 

31/07/2013 31/10/2013 31/10/2013 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 329.453.213,75             10.350.000,00               -                                 -                                 6.403.213,75                 -                                 -                                 

31/10/2013 31/01/2014 31/01/2014 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 -                                 321.942.013,20             10.350.000,00               268.614,17                    (1.306.716,50)                (467.343,87)                   -                                 -                                 

31/01/2014 30/04/2014 30/04/2014 254.900.000,00                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        314.560.586,05             10.350.000,00               -                                 (1.306.716,50)                7.186.166,84                 6.917.552,67                 -                                 

30/04/2014 31/10/2014 31/10/2014 247.982.447,33                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        299.642.419,91             10.350.000,00               201.460,63                    (1.306.716,50)                14.985.319,68               13.452.780,83               -                                 

31/10/2014 30/04/2015 30/04/2015 234.529.666,50                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        285.264.967,32             10.350.000,00               134.307,09                    (1.306.716,50)                15.977.144,98               14.428.690,97               -                                 

30/04/2015 02/11/2015 02/11/2015 220.100.975,53                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        267.969.225,57             10.350.000,00               67.153,55                      (1.306.716,50)                18.911.349,30               18.911.336,88               -                                 

02/11/2015 02/05/2016 02/05/2016 201.189.638,65                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        251.104.828,38             10.350.000,00               -                                 (1.306.716,50)                16.931.563,16               16.931.554,07               -                                 

02/05/2016 31/10/2016 31/10/2016 184.258.084,58                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        235.114.735,93             10.350.000,00               -                                 (1.306.716,50)                15.990.101,54               15.990.080,92               -                                 

31/10/2016 02/05/2017 02/05/2017 168.268.003,66                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        219.008.666,28             10.096.080,22               -                                 (1.306.716,50)                16.360.010,05               16.359.991,80               -                                 

02/05/2017 31/10/2017 31/10/2017 151.908.011,86                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        204.940.473,96             9.114.480,71                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                15.049.810,08               15.049.805,80               -                                 

31/10/2017 30/04/2018 30/04/2018 136.858.206,06                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        192.631.664,80             8.211.492,36                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                13.211.801,79               13.211.798,37               -                                 

30/04/2018 31/10/2018 31/10/2018 123.646.407,69                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        180.831.976,87             7.418.784,46                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                12.592.399,25               12.592.391,37               -                                 

31/10/2018 30/04/2019 30/04/2019 111.054.016,32                             78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        166.722.597,89             6.663.240,98                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                14.864.930,34               14.864.926,83               -                                 

30/04/2019 31/10/2019 31/10/2019 96.189.089,49                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        155.823.867,42             5.771.345,37                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                11.790.629,59               11.790.628,91               -                                 

31/10/2019 30/04/2020 30/04/2020 84.398.460,58                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        144.694.715,86             5.063.907,63                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                11.836.589,98               11.836.587,38               -                                 

30/04/2020 02/11/2020 02/11/2020 72.561.873,20                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        135.450.904,09             4.353.712,39                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                9.954.009,61                 9.953.997,94                 -                                 

02/11/2020 30/04/2021 30/04/2021 62.607.875,26                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        127.344.780,57             3.756.472,52                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                8.703.375,06                 8.703.356,58                 -                                 

30/04/2021 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 53.904.518,68                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        119.028.965,97             3.234.271,12                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                8.838.034,48                 8.838.020,25                 -                                 

01/11/2021 02/05/2022 02/05/2022 45.066.498,43                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        110.366.204,66             2.703.989,91                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                9.193.056,75                 9.193.044,97                 -                                 

02/05/2022 31/10/2022 31/10/2022 35.873.453,46                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        102.998.641,52             2.152.407,21                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                7.919.157,62                 7.919.156,73                 -                                 

31/10/2022 02/05/2023 02/05/2023 27.954.296,73                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        92.113.632,70               1.724.500,00                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                11.312.916,92               11.312.895,33               -                                 

02/05/2023 31/10/2023 31/10/2023 16.641.401,40                               78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        81.382.470,08               1.724.500,00                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                10.731.184,21               10.731.162,55               -                                 

31/10/2023 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 5.910.238,85                                 78.500.000,00 3.469,39                        70.921.454,69               1.724.500,00                 -                                 (1.306.716,50)                10.461.037,05               5.910.238,85                 4.550.794,15                 

30/04/2024 04/06/2024 04/06/2024

Aggregate Notes 

Formula Redemption 

Amount (to be 

calculated on or after 

the Class A1 

Redemption Date)

(F) = A2 + B + I - CP - 

R(t) - E + O

Class B Notes Formula 

Redemption Amount

(H)

Class A2 Notes 

Formula Redemption 

Amount

(G)

3. Scheduled redemption amount on the Notes

Interest Period Payment Date

Principal Amount 

Outstanding of the 

Class A2 Notes (before 

the Payment Date)

(A2)

Collateral Portfolio 

Outstanding Principal

(CP)

Amounts paid by BPPB 

pursuant to Articles 

6.4.2 and 6.4.3 of the 

Servicing Agreement 

since the Valuation 

Date

(I)

